MARCH 2010 PRINT FINISHING SYSTEMS AND SOLUTIONS ISSUE 48
P R O D U C T S A N D
SERVICES
u Suppliers of New and Used
Print Finishing Machines.
u Leading Printers Supplies
Stockists.
u Precision Flat and Rotary

combination of products and services
for the printing and allied industries.
LEIBINGER NUMBERING SYSTEMS
W W W . N O R M A N H A Y N E S . C O . U K
news
T H E N E W S L E T T E R O F N O R M A N H A Y N E S L T D .
NORMAN HAYNES LTD.
Printers Engineers and Suppliers
Fairweather Green Works
900 Thornton Road,
BRADFORD
West Yorkshire BD8 0JG.
Tel. 01274 545115 : Fax. 01274 545113
Web Site : www.normanhaynes.co.uk
E.mail : info@normanhaynes.co.uk
Norman Haynes Ltd. offer from stock the excellent Leibinger
range of plunger operated, centre drive and rotary numbering
machines. A comprehensive spare parts and repair service is
also available. Mounting rings and cams are also stocked.
Special applications such as hot foil sequential numbering can
also be supplied. With a specialist knowledge built up over
many years we can help with your numbering applications
either on-line or off-line.
T H E N E W S L E T T E R O F N O R M A N H A Y N E S L T D .
W W W . N O R M A N H A Y N E S . C O . U K
The following list comprises a selection of our current machinery stock. If you have any machinery
requirements please let us know as we have many machines offered that are not in our factory stock.
BINDERY AND
MISCELLANEOUS
Horizon MC80C Eight Station Suction
Collator with SPF10 and FC10 Stitch
Fold Trim Bookletmaker, PJ75 Jogger
and CCR Cross Stacker. Age 1996.
OMM Galaxia 2T Twin Head Power
Stapler with Flat Clench. Upto 27mm
capacity and Loop Stapling. Age 2003.
Worsley Brehmer Sprite Single Head
Printers Wire Stitcher
Monotype ‘Boston No.7’ Single Head
Printers Wire Stitcher. 240v.
Monotype Multiple Head Stitcher
complete with Two Heads. 240v.
New Etona 260 Pad Stapler.
Iram 16-2 Twin Head Heavy Duty Paper
Drill with Single Filo-Fax Head.
NEW OMM Mercury Bench Model Single
Head Paper Drill.
Hunkeler VEA-400 Tipper Inserting
Machine for Greetings Card Inserts etc.
Rollem Champion 990 18in Perforator
and Scorer on Height Stand Linked to
Rollem Cross Perforating Unit.
Rollem Champion SS 18in Semi-Slitter
Bench Model.
BABS Bench Model A3 Jogger.
Antique Bookbinders Nipping Press.
Moll Dial-A-Feed 30in Deep Pile Feeder
with Batch and Total Counter Linked to
Rollem Rollaway 24in Perforator,
Scorer, Slitter with Delivery Conveyor.
Moll Dial A Feed Friction Feeder with
Plough Fold Converting Table, Electric
Delivery and Digital Counter.
Swift 30in Bench Model Rotary Pressing
Machine.
GBC Magnapunch with Combe and 3:1
Wire Tooling.
Morgana FSN Rotary Suction Feed